
Categorised Recipient Types 

Council approved community donations totalling $207,277 to various community groups 

during the period 1 July 2019 to 31 December 2019.   

Community donations are reported on within the month that the payment was processed. 

Accordingly, as the payment for some approved community donations in June 2019 did not 

occur until July 2019, they are included in this report.  

Recipients of Council community donations have been categorised into applicant types as 

outlined below: 

 Arts & Cultural Organisations  $33,323 

 Community Organisations  $93,130 

 Religious Organisations  $26,278 

 Schools    $43,957 

 Sporting Organisations  $10,589 

 

 

16%

45%

13%

21%

5%

Applicant Types

Arts & Cultural Organisations Community Organisations Religious Organisations

Schools Sporting Organisations


